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18
VOTE SHEET

FEBRUARY 29, 2000

RE: DOCKET NO. “991019-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service
Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 3792 issued to Temple Sinai,
The Jewish Community Center of Hollywood, Florida, Inc. for violation of
Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

DOCKET NO. 991151-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of
Pay Telephone Certificate No. 5372 issued to Amtech Computers, Inc. for
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 991293-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of
Pay Telephone Certificate No. 5837 issued to Spinnaker III of Panama City
Beach, Inc. for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Issue 1: Should the Commission grant the companies listed on page 5 of
staff’s February 17, 2000 memorandum voluntary cancellation of their Pay
Telephone Certificates?

Recommendation: Yes. The Commission should grant each company a voluntary
cancellation of its pay telephone certificate to be effective on the date
payment was made and the request for cancellation was received.
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VOTE SHEET

FEBRUARY 29, 2000

DOCKET NO. 991019-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission
of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 3792 issued to Temple Sinai, The Jewish
Community Center of Hollywood, Florida, Inc. for violation of Rule 25-
4.016l1, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.
DOCKET NO. 991151-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of
Pay Telephone Certificate No. 5372 issued to Amtech Computers, Inc. for
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 991283-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of
Pay Telephone Certificate No. 5837 issued to Spinnaker III of Panama City
Beach, Inc. for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

(Continued from previous page)
Issue 2: Should these dockets be closed?

Recommendation: Yes. If the Commission approves staff’s recommendation in
Issue 1, these dockets should be closed.
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